4/7/2016

1:52:50 PM
Baker CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Fallon Medical Complex David Espeland CEO Janet Green
(406) 778-3331
202'S 4th STW jlg59313@yahoo.com
PO Box 820 .
Baker MT 59313-0820 Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Phone: (406) 778-3331
Fax: (406) 778-2488
Trauma Designation ]
Level: Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Darryl Espleland MD Sue Lunde RN, DON
(406) 778-3331 (406) 778-5185
sglunde@fallonmedical.org
CAH?
Big Timber CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Pioneer Medical Center Bren Lowe CEO April Spangrud RN
(406) 932-4603
801 W 7th Ave Asprangrud@pmcmt.org
PO Box 1228
Big Timber MT 59011-1228 Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Phone: (406) 932-4603
Fax: (406) 932-5468
Trauma Designation ]
Level: Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Ace Walker MD RN

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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Karla Ronneberg

krroneberg7@hotmail.com



Billings

Billings Clinic
2800 10th Avenue North
PO Box 37000

Billings MT
Phone: (406) 657-4656
Fax: (406) 657-3869

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level I/MT
Regional Trauma

Center
cAH? U
Billings

St Vincent's Healthcare

1233 North 30th Street
PO Box 35200

Billings MT
Phone: (406) 237-4160
Fax: (406) 238-6967

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level [I/IMT
Regional Trauma
Center

CAH? U
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59107-7000

59107

Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Nicholas Wolter, MD
406-238-2609
nwolter@billingsclinic.org

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Michael Englehart

(406) 657-4146
menglehart@billingsclinic.org

CEO:

Steve Loveless
406-237-3071
steve.loveless@sclhs.net

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Barry McKenzie

(406) 238-6740
bmckenzieOO@gmail.com

CEO

MD, FACS

CEO

MD, FACS

Trauma Coordinator:

Brad VonBergen

(406) 435-1500

bvonbergen@billingsclinic.org

Trauma Registrar:
Becky Stabio
(406) 657-4656
bstabio@billingsclinic.org

Other Contacts:

Andrew Goss

agoss@billingsclinic.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Samantha Kaufman
(406) 237-4171

samantha.kaufman@sclhs.net

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Eric Fisher

(406) 237-4171
Eric.Fisher@sclhs.net

RN

RN

RN

Paramedic



Bozeman
Bozeman Deaconess Hospital
915 Highland Blvd

Bozeman MT 59715
Phone: (406) 585-5001
Fax: (406) 585-1070

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level llI/MT Area
Trauma Hospital

CAH? [

Broadus
Powder River Medical Clinic

507 North Lincoln Street

PO Box 489

Broadus MT 59317
Phone: (406) 436-2651

Fax: (406) 436-2652

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? U
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Eastern RTAC

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Kevin Pitzer CEO Sam Miller
(406) 556-5307
smiller@bdh-boz.com
Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Sarah Gillund
(406) 556-5457
Sgillund@bdh-boz.com
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Garth Olds MD, FACS Vicki Groeneweg

(406) 585-5000

(406) 585-1079
vgroeneweg@bdh-boz.com

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
(406) 436-2651
vklemm@prco.mt.gov

Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:

Trauma Dil‘eCtOFZ Other Contacts:

(406) 436-2651

Vikki Klemm

(406) 436-2651
vklemm@prco.mt.gov

RN

Manager



Circle
McCone County Health Center

605 Sullivan Avenue

PO Box 48

Circle MT 59215
Phone: (406) 485-3381

Fax: (406) 485-3383

Trauma Designation

Level:
CAH?
Colstrip
Colstrip Medical Center
6250 Main
PO Box 1858
Colstrip MT 59323
Phone: (406) 748-3600
Fax: (406) 478-3606

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH? U
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Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Nancy Hansen

Director of Nursing:
Beth Conroy

‘bconroy@mcconehealth.org’

Trauma Director:

Patti Wittkopp
(406) 485-2063
pwittkopp@mcconehealth.org

CEO:

John Poole
406-748-3600 xt 126
john.poole@colstripclinic.com

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Jose Ortiz

(406) 748-3600
Jose.Ortiz@colstripclinic.com

CEO

RN

PA-C

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Beth Conroy
(406) 485-3381
‘bconroy@mcconehealth.org’'

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

(406) 748-3600 ext 129
Christine.McKamey@colstripclinic.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

RN, DON

RN



Columbus
Stillwater Billings Clinic

710 North 11th Street
PO Box 959

Columbus MT 59019-0959
Phone: (406) 322-5316

Fax: (406) 322-5207

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Crow Agency
PHS Indian Hospital - Crow Agency
#1 Hospital Drive

PO Box 9

Crow Agency MT 59022
Phone: (406) 638-3468

Fax: (406) 638-3569

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Tim Russell

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Lorraine Ackerman

ackerml@stillwaterhospital.org

CEO:

Jerry Smith

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Jim Upchurch

(406) 638-3424
james.upchurch@ihs.gov

CEO

FNP

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Pam Prideaux-Leak RN
(406) 322-1049
pprideaux-leak@stillwaterbillingsclinic.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Bev Kovanda RN

(406) 322-5316

kovanb@stillwaterhospital.org

Lori Henderson girillldiﬁ;ss%?
inic.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Rebekah Wigley RN
(406) 638-3424
rebekah.wigley@ihs.gov

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:



Culbertson
Roosevelt Memorial Medical Center

818 2nd StE
PO Box 419

Culbertson MT 59218-0419
Phone: (406) 787-6401

Fax: (406) 787-6289

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Ekalaka
Dahl Memorial Healthcare Association
215 Sandy St

PO Box 46

Ekalaka MT 59324-0046
Phone: (406) 775-8739

Fax: (406) 775-6706

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Audrey Stromberg

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Don Helland

406-787-6401
dhelland@roosmem.org

CEO:

Nadine Elmore

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Dale Diede

(406) 775-8739
dahlpa@midrivers.com

Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Kyla Traeger
(406) 787-6456
ktraeger@roosmem.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
MD Jessica Schmitz

406-787-6408

Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Patricia Rogers
(406) 775-8730
dahldon@midrivers.com

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
PA-C Nadine Elmore

EMT

RN, BSN

RN



Ennis
Madison Valley Medical Center

305 North Main

PO Box 397
Ennis MT 59729-0397
Phone: (406) 682-4222
Fax: (406) 682-4756

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Forsyth
Rosebud Health Care Center Hospital

303 North 17th Avenue

PO Box 268

Forsyth MT 59327-0268
Phone: (406) 346-2161

Fax: (406) 346-4221

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:

John Bishop CEO Chaney Coleman RN
(406) 682-4274
chaneyc@mvmedcenter.org

Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Marty Hensel PA-C

(406) 682-4223

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:

Ryan Tooke CEO Mindy Price RN
(406) 346-4241

mprice@rosebudhealthcare.com

Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
William Anderson MD



Glasgow
Frances Mahon Deaconess Hospital
621 3rd Street South

Glasgow MT 59230
Phone: (406) 228-3500
Fax: (406) 228-3680

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?

Glendive
Glendive Medical Center

202 Prospect Drive

Glendive MT 59330
Phone: (406) 365-3306
Fax: (406) 345-3378

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:

Randall Holm CEO Joy Linn
(406) 228-3644

joy.linn@fmdh.org

Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Anne Williams MD

(406) 228-3400
anne.williams@fmdh.org

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:

Scott A. Duke CEO James Barnick
(406) 345-2645

Jbarnick@gmc.org

Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Shawna Dorwart

(406) 345-2640
sdorwart@gmec.org

RN

RN

RN, MN,
CNL



Hardin
Big Horn County Memorial Hospital

17 North Miles

Hardin MT 59034
Phone: (406) 665-2310

Fax: (406) 665-9238

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Harlowton
Wheatland Memorial Hospital
530 3rd Street NW

PO Box 287

Harlowton MT 59036
Phone: (406) 632-4351

Fax: (406) 632-3172

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Kristi Gatrell CEO
665-2310
kgatrell@bighornhospital.org

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Ashley Quanbeck MD

(406) 696-8120
ashleygmd@gmail.com

CEO:

Mike Zwicker CEO
cell: 208-3151
mike.zwicker@wheatlandmemorial.org

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Dwight Thompson PA-C

(406) 632-4343
dwight59036@hotmail.com

Trauma Coordinator:

Linda Troyer
406-679-0643
troyermt@gq.com

Trauma Registrar:
Misty Zink
406-665-2310
mzink@bighornhospital.org

Other Contacts:
Kirsten Willoughby

(406) 665-2310

kwilloughby@bighornhospital.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Heather Thom
(406) 632-4351

RN, FNP

RN, DON

RN

heather.thom@wheatlandmemaorial.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

(406) 632-4351

Lauri Cooney
(DON)



Jordan
Garfield County Medical Center

332 Leavitt Avenue

PO Box 389

Jordan MT 59337-0389
Phone: (406) 557-2500

Fax: (406) 557-2950

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?

Lame Deer
Lame Deer Health Center

100 Cheyenne
PO Box 70

Lame Deer MT 59043
Phone: (406) 477-4454

Fax: (406) 477-4427

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? U
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Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Nancy Hansen

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Dan Muniak

(406) 557-2500
doc@midrivers.com

CEO:

ATTN:

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO

PA-C

CEO

Trauma Coordinator:

Sarah Nordlund
(406) 557-2500
sarah_nordlund@hotmail.com

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Sarah Nordlund

(406) 557-2500
sarah_nordlund@hotmail.com

Trauma Coordinator:

Steve Bachini
(406) 477-4454
steve.bachini@ihs.gov

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

RN

RN, DON

RN



Eastern RTAC

Lewistown CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Central Montana Medical Center Lee Rhodes CEO Machelle Crawford RN
(406) 535-6261

408 wWendell machellecr@gmail.com
Lewistown MT 59457 Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Phone: (406) 538-7711
Fax: (406) 538-6392

Trauma Designation ]

Level: Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Montana Community Amy LePage MD
Trauma Facility

CAH?
Livingston CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Livingston Healthcare Bren Lowe CEO Stacy Kohler

(406) 823-6644

504 South 13th Street stacy.kohler@livingstonhealthcare.org

Livingston MT 59047 Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Phone: (406) 222-3541
Fax: (406) 222-5099 nurs. (406) 222-3541
Trauma Designation .
Level: Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Montana Community Chris Lee MD Kiera Pattison RN,
Trauma Facility (406) 222-3541

chris.lee@livingstonhealthcare.org

CAH?

heather.wicks@livingstonhealthcare.org

Page 11 of 16



Malta
Phillips County Medical Center

311 South 8th Avenue East

PO Box 640

Malta MT 59538-0640
Phone: (406) 654-1100

Fax: (406) 654-2876

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Miles City

Holy Rosary Healthcare

2600 Wilson

Miles City MT 59301
Phone: (406) 233-2623

Fax: (406) 233-2601

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? U
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Eastern RTAC

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Ward VanWichen CEO Lonna Crowder
(406) 654-1100 ext 5129
Icrowder@pchospital.us
Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Sherry Gairrett FNP Donnie Bagley
CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
ATTN: CEO Jackie Schnee
(406) 233-2600
Jackie.Schnee@sclhs.net
Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Jackie Schnee
Jackie.schnee@sclhs.net
Trauma Dil‘eCtOFZ Other Contacts:
Christine Drivdahl-Smith MD

(406) 233-2795

RN

RN



Plentywood
Sheridan Memorial Hospital

440 West Laurel Avenue

Plentywood MT 59254
Phone: (406) 765-1420
Fax: (406) 765-1424

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Poplar

Poplar Community Hospital
211H.St.E

PO Box 38

Poplar MT 59255
Phone: (406) 768-6100

Fax: (406) 768-6160

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO:

Sandra Christensen

Director of Nursing:
Ardell Angvick

aangvick@sheridanmemorial.net

Trauma Director:

Ruth Wyckoff
CEO:
Peg Norgaard

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Martsen

Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Lisa Fawcett
(406) 765-3713
Ifawcett@sheridanmemorial.net

Trauma Registrar:
RN

Other Contacts:
MD Debbie

(406) 765-3700
danderson@sheridanmemorial.net

Anderson

Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Nonette Brown
(406) 653-6500
nbrown@nemhs.net

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
MD

RN

RN

RN



Red Lodge
Beartooth Billings Clinic

2525 North Broadway
PO Box 590

Red Lodge MT
Phone: (406) 446-2345

Fax: (406) 446-3182

59068-0590

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Roundup
Roundup Memorial Hospital

1202 3rd Street West
PO Box 40

Roundup MT
Phone: (406) 323-2301

Fax: (406) 323-3681

59072

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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CEO:

Kelley

Eastern RTAC

Evans CEO

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Billy
(406) 446-2345

Oley MD

willoley@yahoo.com

CEO:

Brad

Howell CEO

Director of Nursing:

Tana

Cates RN

(406)323-2301 xt 104
tcates@rmh.midrivers.com

Trauma Director:

Chip

Smith MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Chris Benton
(406) 446-0663
cbenton@beartoothbillingsclinic.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Michelle Giles
406-323-4929
mgiles@rmhmt.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

RN



Scobey
Daniels Memorial Healthcare Center

105 5th Avenue East

PO Box 400

Scobey MT 59263
Phone: (406) 487-2296

Fax: (406) 487-2471

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Sidney
Sidney Health Center
216 14th Ave SW

PO Box 1690

Sidney MT 59270
Phone: (406) 488-2110

Fax: (406) 488-2115

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?
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Eastern RTAC

CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Dave Hubbard CEO Maria Lamb
(406) 487-2296
MLamb@dmha.net
Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Zoe McCarty NP
CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Rick Haraldson CEO Kay Hatter
(406) 488-2100
khatter@sidneyhealth.org
Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Twyla Gustafson
(406) 488-2100
twylag@sidneyhealth.org
Tl’auma Dll‘eCtOFZ Other Contacts:
Edward Bergin MD

(406) 488-2100

RN

RN

RN



Terry

Prairie Community Health Center
312 S Adams

PO Box 156

Terry MT 59349
Phone: (406) 635-5511

Fax: (406) 635-5512

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?

Wolf Point
Trinity Hospital
315 Knapp Street

Wolf Point MT 59201
Phone: (406) 653-6500
Fax: (406) 653-6592

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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CEO:

Parker

Eastern RTAC

Powell

ppowell@gmc.org

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Chip
(406) 635-5511

CEO:

Peg

Mintz

Norgaard

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Ronald

Peterson

CEO

PA-C

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Beth Gaub
(406) 635-5511

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Susan Morgan

(406) 635-5511 Ext. 21
nrsadm@midrivers.com

Trauma Coordinator:

Tacy Strand

tacystrand@yahoo.com

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Peg Norgaard

(406)768-6143
pnorgaard@nemhs.net

RN

RN, DON

RN

RN



